Track

FREEHOLD
RACEWAY

HARRAH'S
PHILADELPHIA

HAWTHORNE
HARNESS

LAUREL PARK

MAHONING
VALLEY

MARDI GRAS
GREYHOUND

MONTICELLO
RACEWAY

MULTI TRACK
WAGERS

PARX

WESTERN FAIR

Type

Harness

Harness

Harness

Horse

Horse

Dog

Harness

Horse

Horse

Harness

Harness

Start

8/23/2024

4/12/2024

10/19/2024

9/3/2024

10/19/2024

1/1/2024

1/2/2024

1/1/2024

1/1/2024

1/1/2024

End

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

Deadline

3/1/2025

3/1/2025

3/1/2025

3/1/2025

3/1/2025

3/1/2025

3/1/2025

3/1/2025

3/1/2025

2/1/2025



